Aa
Bb
Cc
Dd
Ee
Ff
Gg
Hh

Accessories
Sieve Shaker, A060
Drum, Bottle Holder, STR4/4
Consists of a four segment Perspex® cradle. Each segment is fitted with
a fully adjustable Velcro® strap to hold bottles and other containers up to
120mm diameter and up to 300mm in length.
Catalogue No Description
S308-538 Drum with four segment cradles holding up to four bottles.
S308-538
Catalogue No Aperture
Size
Catalogue No Aperture
Size
Catalogue No Aperture
Size
S340-020 20 µm S340-224 224 µm S341-200 2.00 mm
S340-025 25 µm S340-250 250 µm S341-224 2.24 mm
S340-032 32 µm S340-280 280 µm S341-236 2.36 mm
S340-036 36 µm S340-300 300 µm S341-250 2.50 mm
S340-038 38 µm S340-315 315 µm S341-280 2.80 mm
S340-040 40 µm S340-355 355 µm S341-315 3.15 mm
S340-045 45 µm S340-400 400 µm S341-335 3.35 mm
S340-050 50 µm S340-425 425 µm S341-355 3.55 mm
S340-053 53 µm S340-450 450 µm S341-400 4.00 mm
S340-056 56 µm S340-500 500 µm S341-450 4.50 mm
S340-063 63 µm S340-560 560 µm S341-475 4.75 mm
S340-071 71 µm S340-600 600 µm S341-500 5.00 mm
S340-075 75 µm S340-630 630 µm S341-560 5.60 mm
S340-080 80 µm S340-710 710 µm S341-630 6.30 mm
S340-090 90 µm S340-800 800 µm S341-670 6.70 mm
S340-100 100 µm S340-850 850 µm S341-710 7.10 mm
S340-106 106 µm S340-900 900 µm S341-800 8.00 mm
S340-112 112 µm S341-100 1.00 mm S341-900 9.00 mm
S340-125 125 µm S341-112 1.12 mm S341-950 9.50 mm
S340-140 140 µm S341-118 1.18 mm S342-100 10.00 mm
S340-150 150 µm S341-125 1.25 mm S342-112 11.20 mm
S340-160 160 µm S341-140 1.40 mm S342-125 12.50 mm
S340-180 180 µm S341-160 1.60 mm S342-132 13.20 mm
S340-200 200 µm S341-170 1.70 mm S342-140 14.00 mm
S340-212 212 µm S341-180 1.80 mm S342-160 16.00 mm
International Standard Test sieves, ISO 3310/1. All 200mm wire mesh sieves
have a stainless steel frame and mesh. The 200mm perforated plate sieves
also have a stainless steel frame. The sieves have a depth of 50mm.
Catalogue No Description